Yuan Dean Scientific CO.,LTD    GA025 SERIES
25Watt, Single & Dual Output ,AC/DC Power Module Converter
FEATURES: G  A  025  -  S  03
A B C D E
A:Series
B:Package
C:Output Watt
D:Single(S) Dual(D)

Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Part Number
Output
Wattage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current Ripple & Noise Efficiency
(W) (VDC) (mA) (mV) max(Note) (TYP %)
GA025-S03 16.5 3.3 5000 150 75
GA025-S05 20.0 5 4000 150 75
GA025-S06 24.0 6 4000 150 78
GA025-S07 21.0 7 3000 150 78
GA025-S08 24.0 8 3000 150 78
GA025-S09 22.5 9 2500 150 78
GA025-S10 25.0 10 2500 150 78
GA025-S12 25.0 12 2100 150 80
GA025-S13 26.0 13 2000 150 80
GA025-S14 26.0 14 1850 150 80
GA025-S15 26.0 15 1750 200 82
GA025-S16 26.0 16 1625 200 82
GA025-S18 26.0 18 1450 200 82
GA025-S24 26.4 24 1100 240 85
GA025-S27 27.0 27 1000 240 85
GA025-S36 27.0 36 750 240 85
GA025-S48 27.0 48 560 240 85
GA025-D05 25.0 ±5 ±2500 150 75
GA025-D12 24.0 ±12 ±1000 150 78
GA025-D15 24.0 ±15 ±800 150 80
GA025-D24 24.0 ±24 ±500 150 80
GA025-D0305 13.5 Vo1=+3.3,Vo2=+5 Io1=2500,Io2=1000
150(Vo1)
240(Vo2)
76